
Epilepsy and EEG in Clinical Practice 
Ritz-Carlton, Orlando, Florida  

November 15 - 17, 2018 
Wi-Fi Network: GrandeLakesResort ; Password: gloresort1 

 
Thursday 11/15/2018 (Medical) Friday, November 16, 2018 (EEG) 

 

7:15 a.m. 
 

7:45 

 
7:55 

 
 

8:00 
 
 

8:30 
 
 

9:00 
 
 

9:30 
 

10:00 

 
10:15 

 
 

10:45 
 
 

11:15 
 

11:45 
 

12:00 
 
 

12:45 
 
 

1:15 

Registration & Continental Breakfast 

Pre-test 

Welcome 
William Tatum, DO 

 
Epilepsy Innovations 
William Tatum, DO 

 
New Ways to Classify Seizures 
Matthew Hoerth, MD 

 
Adult Seizure Look-alikes 
David Burkholder, MD 

 
Pediatric Epilepsy and Seizure Mimics 
Lily Wong-Kisiel, MD 

 
Break 

 
Starting and Dicontinuing ASDs 
Amy Crepeau, MD 

 
Practical ASD Mechanisms of Action 
David Burkholder, MD 

 
Choosing Among ASD Options 
Jeffrey Britton, MD 

 
Break 

 
Lunch (Case presentation*) 
Jake McKay, MD 

 
Women and Special Populations with Epilepsy 
Amy Crepeau, MD 

 
Treating Seizure Emergencies 
David Burkholder, MD 

7:30 a.m. 
 

8:00 
 
 

8:30 
 
 

9:00 
 
 

9:30 
 
 

10:00 
 

10:15 
 
 

10:45 
 
 

11:15 
 
 

11:45 
 
 

12:15 
 

12:30 
 
 

1:15 
 
 

2:45 

Continental Breakfast 
 

Recognizing Benign EEG Variations of Normal 
Matthew Hoerth, MD 

 
Interictal EEG: Slowing 
Jeffrey Britton, MD 

 
Interictal EEG: Epileptiform Discharges 
Anteneh Feyissa, MD 

 
Video-EEG Monitoring in Adult Epilepsies 
Gregory Cascino, MD 

Break* 

Artifact 
William Tatum, DO 

 
Pediatric EEG 
Lily Wong-Kisiel, MD 

 
Ambulatory EEG Monitoring 
William Tatum, DO 

 
EEG in ICU, Coma and Encephalopathy 
Elson So, MD 

 
Break 

 
Lunch (Case Presentation**) 
Matthew Hoerth, MD 

 
Workshop: EEG Hands-on Cases 
Faculty and Participants (Participants are encouraged 
to bring difficult EEGs for faculty input) 

 
Adjourn 

 

1:45 
 
 

2:15 
 

2:45 

Immune-mediated Epilepsies 
Anteneh Feyissa, MD 

 
Q&A 

Adjourn 

*Loop EEG Examples (no answers) 
**Lunch presentation: Case involving over-read EEG 

*Case Vignettes 



Epilepsy and EEG in Clinical Practice 
Ritz-Carlton, Orlando, Florida  

November 15 - 17, 2018 
Wi-Fi Network: GrandeLakesResort ; Password: gloresort1 

 

Saturday, November 17, 2018 (Surgery) Notes: 
 

7:30 a.m. 
 

7:55 

 
8:00 

 
 

8:30 
 
 

9:00 
 
 

9:30 
 
 

10:00 
 

10:30 
 

10:45 
 
 

11:15 
 

11:45 
 
 

12:15 
 
 

12:45 
 

1:15 
 
 

1:30 

Continental Breakfast 

Introduction 

Optimal Neuroimaging in Epilepsy 
Elson So, MD 

 
Epilepsy Surgery: Outcomes and Place in Therapy 
Gregory Cascino, MD 

 
Minimally Invasive Surgery for Epilepsy 
Robert Wharen, MD 

 
Invasive Epilepsy Surgery Techniques 
Gregory Cascino, MD 

 
Pediatric Epilepsy Surgery 
Raj Sheth, MD 

 
Break (surgical case presentation)* 

 
Functional Brain Mapping 
Anthony Ritaccio, MD 

 
Neuromodulation for Epilepsy 
Robert Wharen, MD 

 
Complications and Co-morbidities of Epilepsy 
Elson So, MD 

 
Non-traditional therapies 
Raj Sheth, MD 

Q&A 

Post-test 
William Tatum, DO 

 
Adjourn 

 
 

*Transitional Epilepsy Surgery by Trainee 
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